LOXTON TRIAL RESULTS 1/10/18

ENCOURAGE:

MAIDEN:

NOVICE:

IMPROVER:

OPEN:

1T Anna Hughes
2" Tessa Ingham
39 Darren Harcoan

Judge - Lee Mickan
1t Peter Barr
2" Emma Goode
3¢  Peter Barr

4™ Jim Harradine

Judge - Lee Mickan
1t Peter Barr

2" Jason Crockford
3@ Jim Harradine
4t Ppeter Barr

Judge — Sandy Wilksch
1t Rex Hocking
2" Rob Macklin
3@ Jason Crockford

Judge — Sandy Wilksch
1°t Peter Barr

2" Lee Mickan

3 Peter Barr

4™ Lyndon Cooper

5t Peter Barr

6™ Rex Hocking

Yanven Roo
Washpool Lizzie
Kenny

Sherwood Charm
Yanven Rhia

BP Clever
Dryandra Cooch

Sherwood Charm
Wyndora Pippa
Dryandra Bridie
BP Clever

Washpool Carla
Bazzas Ted
Eulooka Belle

BP Poison

Toby

Barrkel Flash
Nacooma Bridgette
Kippakoop Charger
Washpool Kiri

158
147
137

178
166
86
84

178
175
153
86

166
149
145

177
176
174
170
165
158



