LOXTON TRIAL RESULTS 1/10/18

ENCOURAGE:	1^{ST}	Anna Hughes	Yanven Roo	158
	2 nd	Tessa Ingham	Washpool Lizzie	147
	3 rd	Darren Harcoan	Kenny	137
MAIDEN:	Judge - Lee Mickan			
	1 st	Peter Barr	Sherwood Charm	178
	2 nd	Emma Goode	Yanven Rhia	166
	3 rd	Peter Barr	BP Clever	86
	4 th	Jim Harradine	Dryandra Cooch	84
NOVICE:	Judge - Lee Mickan			
	1 st	Peter Barr	Sherwood Charm	178
	2^{nd}	Jason Crockford	Wyndora Pippa	175
	3 rd	Jim Harradine	Dryandra Bridie	153
	4 th	Peter Barr	BP Clever	86
IMPROVER:	Judge	e – Sandy Wilksch		
	1 st	Rex Hocking	Washpool Carla	166
	2^{nd}	Rob Macklin	Bazzas Ted	149
	3 rd	Jason Crockford	Eulooka Belle	145
OPEN:	Judge – Sandy Wilksch			
	1 st Peter Barr 2 nd Lee Mickan 3 rd Peter Barr		BP Poison	177
			Toby	176
			Barrkel Flash	174
	4 th Lyndon Cooper		Nacooma Bridgette	170
	5 th Peter Barr		Kippakoop Charger	165
	6 th Rex Hocking		Washpool Kiri	158